GOLF ARCHIVES
1984 Girls Individual Results

Place Golfer

1 Carolyn McMullen

Sheila Woodward
Susan Nelson
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Riki Henderson
Chris Rotellini
Jennifer Miller
Kelli Peasley
Sonja Ford
Christy Hornsby
Denise Snyder

School
Central
Central
Wheatland
Evanston
Buffalo
Thermopol
Douglas
Cody

is

Rock Springs

Cody

1984 Girls Team Results

Place School
1 Central
2 Evanston
3 Douglas
4 Thermopolis

Total
824
866
896
921

Total
161
180
188
191
197
204
204
206
208
208

1984 3A Boys All State Team

Place Golfer

1 Chris Conley

Jeff Rafferty
John Bryant
Tim Porter
Mike Wakkuri
Mark Stull

Tim Whiteaker
Derek Morrison
Dave Holloway
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Matt Haun
Jim Dahl

School
Douglas
Buffalo
Douglas
Worland
Wheatland

Thermopolis

Lusk
Worland
Douglas
Torrington
Buffalo

Total
151
160
164
164
169
171
173
174
175
175
175

1984 3A Boys Team Results

Place
1
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School
Douglas
Buffalo
Worland
Evanston
Wheatland
Thermopolis
Torrington

Total
672
693
706
729
729
754
758



Place Golfer

1
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Darren Dimick

Lane Smothers

Scott Yardas
Craig Reed
Joel Davis
Paul Felker
Mike Longpre
Mark Shields

Dennis Helmick
Don Abbott

School
Lander

Kelly Walsh

Lander
Gillette
Natrona
Sheridan
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
East

1984 4A Boys All State Team

Total
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
162
164
164

1984 4A Boys Team Results

Place
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School
Lander
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Central
Sheridan
Gillette
East
Laramie
Riverton
Cody

Rock Springs
Green River

Total
644
652
676
678
687
688
692
700
711
716
720
763



